Points
592
547
419
388
387
255

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Team
GearJunkie/WEDALI
Maplelag Mountain Bike Racing
Sho-Air MN

Team Hollywood Cycles
Peace Coffee Racing
Bent Crank Racing

Mick's Plumbing Race Squad
All City X Fulton Racing
Angry Catfish

Bicycle Sports

Chilkoot Cafe & Cyclery
Feed My Starving Children
Freewheel Bike

Holosek

LaMere Cycles

LCR

Penn Cycle

Ride With Cox

Team Loppet

Team XcramenT

The Hub

Twin Six METAL
Wannabee Racing

Wolf Tooth Components

Citizen Standings

Points
600
56
530
498
484
388
232
135

=
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Team
GearJunkie/WEDALI
Maplelag Mountain Bike Racing
Team Hollywood Cycles
Sho-Air MN

Bicycle Sports

Penn Cycle

Mick's Plumbing Race Squad
Peace Coffee Racing

All City X Fulton Racing
Angry Catfish

Bent Crank Racing
Chilkoot Cafe & Cyclery
Feed My Starving Children
Freewheel Bike

Holosek

LaMere Cycles

LCR

Ride With Cox

Team Loppet

Team XcramenT

The Hub

Twin Six METAL
Wannabee Racing

Wolf Tooth Components

592
576
517
509
489
476
448
444
353
332
320
104

O O O O O O O o o o o o

These are your point totals PER CLASS

IPoints Team IF’oints Team I

GearJunkie/WEDALI
Maplelag Mountain Bike Racing
Team Hollywood Cycles
Peace Coffee Racing
Wannabee Racing

Bent Crank Racing

Team XcramenT

The Hub

Sho-Air MN

Mick's Plumbing Race Squad
Bicycle Sports

Ride With Cox

All City X Fulton Racing
Angry Catfish

Chilkoot Cafe & Cyclery
Feed My Starving Children
Freewheel Bike

Holosek

LaMere Cycles

LCR

Penn Cycle

Team Loppet

Twin Six METAL

Wolf Tooth Components

584
551
541
496
479
477
373
336
324
243
216
124
100

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

GearJunkie/WEDALI

Penn Cycle

Sho-Air MN

Maplelag Mountain Bike Racing
Team Hollywood Cycles
Wolf Tooth Components
Bicycle Sports

Twin Six METAL

Bent Crank Racing

Peace Coffee Racing
Wannabee Racing

Mick's Plumbing Race Squad
The Hub

All City X Fulton Racing
Angry Catfish

Chilkoot Cafe & Cyclery
Feed My Starving Children
Freewheel Bike

Holosek

LaMere Cycles

LCR

Ride With Cox

Team Loppet

Team XcramenT

Elite Standings

Points
584
541
525
519
509
498
348
348
336
208

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o

Team

Team Hollywood Cycles
LaMere Cycles

Penn Cycle

Twin Six METAL

Maplelag Mountain Bike Racing
GearJunkie/WEDALI

All City X Fulton Racing
Peace Coffee Racing
Wannabee Racing
Sho-Air MN

Angry Catfish

Bent Crank Racing

Bicycle Sports

Chilkoot Cafe & Cyclery
Feed My Starving Children
Freewheel Bike

Holosek

LCR

Mick's Plumbing Race Squad
Ride With Cox

Team Loppet

Team XcramenT

The Hub

Wolf Tooth Components

Points

435
406
368
292
27
259
129

N
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Team

Maplelag Mountain Bike Racing
Sho-Air MN

All City X Fulton Racing
LaMere Cycles
GearJunkie/WEDALI

Penn Cycle

The Hub

Angry Catfish

Bent Crank Racing

Bicycle Sports

Chilkoot Cafe & Cyclery
Feed My Starving Children
Freewheel Bike

Holosek

LCR

Mick's Plumbing Race Squad
Peace Coffee Racing

Ride With Cox

Team Hollywood Cycles
Team Loppet

Team XcramenT

Twin Six METAL
Wannabee Racing

Wolf Tooth Components

Total Points

Omnium Standings

Points

3137
3124
2498
2425
1723
1622
1177
1055
1041
855
833
808
716
673
477
448
104

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

GearJunkie/WEDALI
Maplelag Mountain Bike Racing
Team Hollywood Cycles
Sho-Air MN

Penn Cycle

Peace Coffee Racing
Bicycle Sports

Bent Crank Racing
Wannabee Racing

Twin Six METAL

LaMere Cycles

Mick's Plumbing Race Squad
All City X Fulton Racing
The Hub

Wolf Tooth Components
Team XcramenT

Ride With Cox

Angry Catfish

Chilkoot Cafe & Cyclery
Feed My Starving Children
Freewheel Bike

Holosek

LCR

Team Loppet



