These are your point totals PER CLASS						Total Points	
ids Comp Standings	Citizen Standings	Sport Standings	Comp Standings	Elite Standings	Marathon Standings	Omnium Standings	
pints Team	Points Team	Points Team	Points Team	Points Team	Points Team	Points	
592 GearJunkie/WEDALI	600 GearJunkie/WEDALI	592 GearJunkie/WEDALI	584 GearJunkie/WEDALI	584 Team Hollywood Cycles	435 Maplelag Mountain Bike Racing	3137 GearJunkie/WEDALI	
547 Maplelag Mountain Bike Racing	561 Maplelag Mountain Bike Racing	576 Maplelag Mountain Bike Racing	551 Penn Cycle	541 LaMere Cycles	406 Sho-Air MN	3124 Maplelag Mountain Bike Racing	
419 Sho-Air MN	530 Team Hollywood Cycles	517 Team Hollywood Cycles	541 Sho-Air MN	525 Penn Cycle	368 All City X Fulton Racing	2498 Team Hollywood Cycles	
388 Team Hollywood Cycles	498 Sho-Air MN	509 Peace Coffee Racing	496 Maplelag Mountain Bike Racing	519 Twin Six METAL	292 LaMere Cycles	2425 Sho-Air MN	
387 Peace Coffee Racing	484 Bicycle Sports	489 Wannabee Racing	479 Team Hollywood Cycles	509 Maplelag Mountain Bike Racing	271 GearJunkie/WEDALI	1723 Penn Cycle	
255 Bent Crank Racing	388 Penn Cycle	476 Bent Crank Racing	477 Wolf Tooth Components	498 GearJunkie/WEDALI	259 Penn Cycle	1622 Peace Coffee Racing	
120 Mick's Plumbing Race Squad	232 Mick's Plumbing Race Squad	448 Team XcramenT	373 Bicycle Sports	348 All City X Fulton Racing	129 The Hub	1177 Bicycle Sports	
0 All City X Fulton Racing	135 Peace Coffee Racing	444 The Hub	336 Twin Six METAL	348 Peace Coffee Racing	0 Angry Catfish	1055 Bent Crank Racing	
0 Angry Catfish	0 All City X Fulton Racing	353 Sho-Air MN	324 Bent Crank Racing	336 Wannabee Racing	0 Bent Crank Racing	1041 Wannabee Racing	
0 Bicycle Sports	0 Angry Catfish	332 Mick's Plumbing Race Squad	243 Peace Coffee Racing	208 Sho-Air MN	0 Bicycle Sports	855 Twin Six METAL	
0 Chilkoot Cafe & Cyclery	0 Bent Crank Racing	320 Bicycle Sports	216 Wannabee Racing	0 Angry Catfish	0 Chilkoot Cafe & Cyclery	833 LaMere Cycles	
0 Feed My Starving Children	0 Chilkoot Cafe & Cyclery	104 Ride With Cox	124 Mick's Plumbing Race Squad	0 Bent Crank Racing	0 Feed My Starving Children	808 Mick's Plumbing Race Squad	
0 Freewheel Bike	0 Feed My Starving Children	0 All City X Fulton Racing	100 The Hub	0 Bicycle Sports	0 Freewheel Bike	716 All City X Fulton Racing	
0 Holosek	0 Freewheel Bike	0 Angry Catfish	0 All City X Fulton Racing	0 Chilkoot Cafe & Cyclery	0 Holosek	673 The Hub	
0 LaMere Cycles	0 Holosek	0 Chilkoot Cafe & Cyclery	0 Angry Catfish	0 Feed My Starving Children	0 LCR	477 Wolf Tooth Components	
0 LCR	0 LaMere Cycles	0 Feed My Starving Children	0 Chilkoot Cafe & Cyclery	0 Freewheel Bike	0 Mick's Plumbing Race Squad	448 Team XcramenT	
0 Penn Cycle	0 LCR	0 Freewheel Bike	0 Feed My Starving Children	0 Holosek	0 Peace Coffee Racing	104 Ride With Cox	
0 Ride With Cox	0 Ride With Cox	0 Holosek	0 Freewheel Bike	0 LCR	0 Ride With Cox	0 Angry Catfish	
0 Team Loppet	0 Team Loppet	0 LaMere Cycles	0 Holosek	0 Mick's Plumbing Race Squad	0 Team Hollywood Cycles	0 Chilkoot Cafe & Cyclery	
0 Team XcramenT	0 Team XcramenT	0 LCR	0 LaMere Cycles	0 Ride With Cox	0 Team Loppet	0 Feed My Starving Children	
0 The Hub	0 The Hub	0 Penn Cycle	0 LCR	0 Team Loppet	0 Team XcramenT	0 Freewheel Bike	
0 Twin Six METAL	0 Twin Six METAL	0 Team Loppet	0 Ride With Cox	0 Team XcramenT	0 Twin Six METAL	0 Holosek	
0 Wannabee Racing	0 Wannabee Racing	0 Twin Six METAL	0 Team Loppet	0 The Hub	0 Wannabee Racing	0 LCR	
0 Wolf Tooth Components	0 Wolf Tooth Components	0 Wolf Tooth Components	0 Team XcramenT	0 Wolf Tooth Components	0 Wolf Tooth Components	0 Team Loppet	